L180002	.68337
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800323217238
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	01/14/1901009005 ##25.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Office Use Only	FILED 19 JAN 28 AH ID 21 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, PLORIDA
	O SIMMONE FEB 0 1 2019



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 17, 2019

NILTON RIBEIRO 12847 HYLAND CIR BOCA RATON, FL 33428

SUBJECT: ARARAS AZUIS LLC. Ref. Number: L18000268337

We have received your document for ARARAS AZUIS LLC. and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 419A00001368

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations PO BOY 6327 Tollahassaa Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

.

.

€

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: <u>ARARAS AZUIS LLC</u> . Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
NILTON VIEIRA RIBEIRO Name of Person	
ARARAS AZUIS LLC.	
12847 HYLAND CIRCUE	
BOCD RATON FL 33428 City/State and Zip Code NILTONR48 @ GMAIL, COM	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call: <u>NILION VIEIRA RIBEIRO</u> at <u>561</u> 465 6018 <u>Area Code</u> Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
K \$25.00 Filing Fee \Box \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \Box \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \Box \$60.00 Filing I Certificate of Certificate of Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) K F D F C <	Status &
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

•	
ARTICLE	S OF AMENDMENT
	то
ARTICLES	OF ORGANIZATION OF
ABBROS P	ZUIS LLC
(A Florida	v Company as it now appears on our records.) Limited Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co	ompany were filed on <u>11/16/2018</u> and assigned
Florida document number <u>L 18000 26833</u>	27
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limit</u>	ted liability company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limit	ted Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR.	ESS)
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
b. If amending the registered agent and/or regist registered agent and/or the new registered office addr	tered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of th</u> r <u>ess here</u> :
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida City Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree ω comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

I

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Type of Action Title Address Name RUA DOMINGOS MEIRELLES 201 RIP DE ADNEIRO RJ 23070 DROZIL KIP DE ADNEIRO RJ 23070 DROZIL AMBR FREDERICO CHORLES COUTINHS DA LUZ 🗆 Change D Add □ Remove Change 5 🗖 Add Z **L**ook en 3 🗆 🎒 ange ~ 🗆 Add □ Remove □ Change 🗆 Add C Remove D Change 🛛 Add Remove 🔲 Change

3

ADD	140 1							<u>^</u>		·
10	NILT	ON	VIEI	KA	KIB	eifi	2			
									<u> </u>	
		-								
	<u> </u>									
		-								
	<u>_</u> .								, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
									in the second	JA T
									S:17	28
				- .						
									·	- H
		.							JRIN	17: N
									7	*
			·							<u> </u>
				<u>-</u>						<u> </u>
				_		·				
			·· <u> </u>			·				
ina data di	f other than 1	tha data (ffilinge					(option:	da.	
fective date i	s listed, the date	must be spe	citic and cam	not be pric	or to date of	filing or more	: than 90 da	vs after fili	ng.) Pursua	nt to 605.020
ti the date	inserted in this tive date on the	e Departm	ent of State	s record	s.	aory ming i	equitemen	us, uns da	ac win no	e oc fisice a
cord spec	ifies a delay y after the r	yed effec	tive date	, but n	ot an eff	ective tin	ne, at 12	:01 a.m	n. on the	e earlier o
sour ud	y arter the f	COLO IS	meu.	- ·						
M	NUAR	y 2		ol	9	_				
) 		A	$\overline{\Box}$	· /	D_{Λ}	;			
		Nil	lon 1	<u>rei</u>	Ke /	Lila	<u>no</u>			
		- Signan			norized rep	esentative of	\sim	• _		
		NI	LTOM	V V	IEN	2A (KIBE	SIRi	>	
					ited name o					

٠